
The Priory Parish C of E Primary School 

Term and holiday schedule Summer Term 2022 to 
Summer Term 2024 

 

The dates are intended as a guide but may be subject to change. There is still one staff inset day to arrange. 

 

 

Summer Term 2022 
 

Monday 25 April to Friday 27 May 2022 Open 

Monday 2 May 2022 Closed – May Day Bank Holiday 

30 May to 3 June 2022 Half term 
 

Monday 6 June Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 7 June Staff development day – school closed for pupils 

Wednesday 8 June to Wednesday 20 July 2022 Open 
 

 

The school year ends on Wednesday 20th July at 3.30pam. 

 

Autumn Term 2022 
 

Thursday 1 September Staff development day – school closed for pupils 

Friday 2 September to Friday 21 October Staff development day – school closed for pupils 

Monday 5 September to Friday 21 October Open 

Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October Half term 
 

Monday 31 October  Staff development day – school closed for pupils 

Tuesday 1 November to Tuesday 20 December  Open 
 

Wednesday 21 December 2022 to Tuesday 3 January 
2023 

Christmas Holiday 

 

Spring Term 2023 
 

Wednesday 4 January 2023 Staff development day – school closed for pupils 

Thursday 5 January to Friday 17 February  Open 

Monday 20 to Friday 24 February 2023 Half term 
 

Monday 27 February to Friday 31 March 2023 Open 
 

Monday 3 April to Friday 14 April 2023 Easter Break 
 

 

Summer Term 2023 
 

Monday 17 April to Friday 26 May 2023 Open 

Monday 1 May 2023 Closed – May day bank holiday 

Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June 2023 Half term 
 

Monday 5th June  Staff development day – school closed for pupils 

Monday 5 June to Thursday 20 July Open 
 

 



The Priory Parish C of E Primary School 

Term and holiday schedule Summer Term 2022 to 
Summer Term 2024 

 

The dates are intended as a guide but may be subject to change. There is still one staff inset day to arrange. 

 

  

Autumn Term 2023 
 

Monday 4th September  Staff development day – school closed for pupils 

Tuesday 4th September to Friday 20 October 2023 Open 

Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 2023 Half term 
 

Monday 30 October to Thursday 21 December 2023 Open 

Friday 22 December 2023 Staff development day – school closed for pupils 

Monday 25 December 2023 to Friday 5 January 2024 Christmas break 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 

Monday 8th January   Staff development day – school closed for pupils 

Tuesday 9th January to Friday 16 February 2024 Open 

Monday 19 February to Friday 23 February 2024 Half term 
 

Monday 26 February to Thursday 28 March 2024 Open 

Friday 29 March to Friday 12 April 2024 (includes Easter 
bank holidays) 

Easter holidays 

 

Summer Term 2024 
 

Monday 15 April to Friday 24 May 2024 Open 

Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May 2024 May Bank Holiday and half term 

Monday 3 June to Tuesday 23 July 2024 Open 
 

 

Dates are subject to change. There are two staff inset dates to arrange for the year 2023 – 2024.  


